
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
3534 Philadelphia St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 44 X 8 X 8 IN

REF: ZJMRC_ZJMRC-251127-6082-1
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Chino CA 91710

SHIP DATE: 27NOV25
ACTWGT: 25.79 LB
CAD: 259384804/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Maria Espinoza
Maria Espinoza

3921 W MARGARET ST

15093020367
Pasco WA 99301 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
D2

39
/5

9F
2

8864 6013 9176

     99301

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8864 6013 9176

ZJMRC-MR-R07H1-US * 1


